ticker
WEFC
UsB
PNC
BBT
STI
FITB
MTB
RF
KEY
CMA
HBAN
ZION
HCBK
PBCT

name

WELLS FARGO & CO

US BANCORP

PNC FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP
BB&T CORP

SUNTRUST BANKS INC

FIFTH THIRD BANCORP

M & T BANK CORP

REGIONS FINANCIAL CORP
KEYCORP

COMERICA INC

HUNTINGTON BANCSHARES INC
ZIONS BANCORPORATION
HUDSON CITY BANCORP INC
PEOPLE'S UNITED FINANCIAL

curmktcap wgt

2.21E+11
67752398438
39664425781
24362705078
18430681641
16820013672
14900527344
14275123047
10917251953
7865175293
7016210449
5656468750
5019981934
4947783203
4.59E+11

48.24%
14.76%
8.64%
5.31%
4.01%
3.66%
3.25%
3.11%
2.38%
1.71%
1.53%
1.23%
1.09%
1.08%



